Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice. Customization of product is available.
6023 Bandini Blvd. | Bell, CA 90040 | Tel.: 323-604-0066 | www.envisionledlighting.com
EnVision LED Lighting, Inc.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Landscape Lighting
Low Voltage: Path Lights (Shade)

STKC-1/2-BR-ORB
PL-AT-1/2-ALM-BZ PL-AT-1/2-ALM-BL
SM-1/2-BR-MBL
SM-1/2-ALM-BL
SM3-1/2-BR-MBL
STKC-1/2-BR-MBL
Model     Voltage Color
PL-12-ALM-BZ-12V 12V Bronze
PL-24-ALM-BZ-12V 12V Bronze
PL-12-ALM-BL-12V 12V Black
PL-24-ALM-BL-12V 12V Black
Low Voltage: Path Lights (Shade)
Aluminum – Architectural Models
BULBS
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color
LED-G4WP-1.5W-SW 12V AC/DC 1.5w 110 2700k
LED-G4WP-1.5W-WW 12V AC/DC 1.5w 110 3000k
LED-G4WP-1.5W-CW 12V AC/DC 1.5w 110 4000k
LED-G4WP-2.5W-SW 12V AC/DC 2.5w 210 2700k
LED-G4WP-2.5W-WW 12V AC/DC 2.5w 210 3000k
LED-G4WP-2.5W-CW 12V AC/DC 2.5w 210 4000k
LED-G4WP-3.5W-SW 12V AC/DC 3.5w 280 2700k
LED-G4WP-3.5W-WW 12V AC/DC 3.5w 280 3000k
LED-G4WP-3.5W-CW 12V AC/DC 3.5w 280 4000k
STK-HD-1/2-BR
LED-G4WP-1.5W-SW
LED-G4WP-1.5W-WW
LED-G4WP-1.5W-CW